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Group timetable - 07BMAK S1, BACHELOR OF MARKETING NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
CUS411
S
Staff: Evi
Amupolo
;
Hendrick
Herman;
Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Victoria
Haidula
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
BMI511
S
Rooms:
A15/1/
313 (47);
A15/G/
211 (48)

Module:
PLU411
S
Rooms:
D3/1/
CLR 2
(34); MS
TEAMS

Module:
BMI511S
Room: A15/1/
313 (47)

Module:
BMI511S
Room: A15/
1/302 (55)

Module:
IME511S
Room: D4/2/
2.42  (CLR
C) (80)

M
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y

Module:
BMI511
S
Room:
A15/1/
313 (47)

Module:
BAC1100
Room: MS
TEAMS

Module:
BAC1100
Staff: ZELDA
VAN DER
WALT
Rooms: A15/
2/411 (47);
MS TEAMS
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Module:
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1/313 (47)

Module:
BMI511S
Room: A15/1/
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Module:
PLU411
S
Rooms:
D3/1/
CLR 1
(34); D3/
1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
BMI511
S
Room:
A15/1/
313 (47)

Module:
BAC1100
Room: MS
TEAMS

Module:
BAC1100
Staff: ZELDA
VAN DER
WALT
Rooms: A15/2/
411 (47); MS
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Module:
PLU411
S
Rooms:
D3/1/
CLR 1
(34); D3/
1/CLR 2
(34)

05:15pm-06:
55pm
Module:
CUS411S
Room: D2/0/FCI
LAB 12 (180)Fr
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